Efficiency vs P,

= 0.4

o

2 0.09

>

20.08

o

8]

20.07

0]
0.06
0.05
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.01

0
1

Ratio

0.9
0.8

0.7

=
o
iN

1 10 o, el

fake+duplicates vs P,

= | R [ A

T ERSR — — —

T S e e

Take+auplicates rate vs p
T

0.4

=
iN

—=— DQMstep3 TT_CKF
—e— DQMstep3_TT_default
—— DQMstep3_TT_defaultNEWT203

o 0.1
£0.09
20.08
£0.07
0.06
0.05
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.01F

clency

et

L O

TTTT T T T T

Ratio

0.9
0.8

Le———

—_———

of--- i=p=
—_————
=t =

—

Efficiency vs ¢

o-0.05¢
o E
Q.045 ;
(8] .

0.5
0.45
0.4
0.35
0.3
0.25]
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05

n

take+duplicates rate vs

15

Ratio
N

0.5

(o8] A R DR R RN

[ fake+duplicates vs o]

o 0.]
2
90.09
©0.08
2
£0.07
o
S0.06F |-
> " -

LELEN ERREN RRRENLRRE

Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


